
 16th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2012 16th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2012 16th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2012 16th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2012

THIMPHU BABESA Bacho Fixture

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Mejur Yudung Sidsum Namgyel Western Bull Tertons Druk Asia Mejur Yudung Hoyt Jadam

Tsheringma Quenden Ngensung De - Suups United Bumpa Nga Team Gencha Sidsum Namgyel Druk Ajaya

MBC Germany Dorji Dradeul Mepham Yuegyal Tal Tol HIT MAN Western Bull Druk Five

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Doghar Phuensum Layog Team Planet Gym Druk Semthuen Friends United Pemakara Archers United Treasure Vase

High Spirits Norbu Phuensum
Karma Yarkey Team Thangka House

Tshering Metog AV 

Production Charo Nga
Druk Five Tal Tol

Chamsho Nga ABC Tours & treks Kyushin Reraie Gawai Nazhoen Archers United Wangyel Kyushin Reraie Gawai Nazhoen

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Tsheringma MBC Germany Kabab Samyued Bhutan T & T Druk Lhayuel Const. Friends United
Tshering Metog AV 

Production Ata Boning

Quenden Ngensung Dorji Dradeul Tertons Bumpa Nga Druk Coffee Hoyt Jadam Druk Ajaya RNR (RDC)

De - Suups United Mepham Yuegyal Druk Semthuen Thangka House USD DII Team Planet Gym Karma Yarkey Team Radhi Tours

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Pemakara Charo Nga Wangyel Ata Boning

Doghar Phuensum High Spirits Chamsho Nga Layog

Druk Asia Team Gencha HIT MAN Druk Lhayuel Const.

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

RNR (RDC) Radhi Tours Mejur Yudung Tsheringma MBC Germany Sidsum Namgyel Tertons Dorji Dradeul

Norbu Phuensum ABC Tours & treks Gawai Nazhoen Druk Semthuen Thangka House Archers United
Wangyel

Tshering Metog AV 

Production

Druk Coffee USD DII High Spirits Chamsho Nga Doghar Phuensum Druk Asia Druk Lhayuel Const. HIT MAN

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Quenden Ngensung Samyued Bhutan T & T Mepham Yuegyal Kabab De - Suups United Treasure Vase Western Bull Bumpa Nga

Friends United Team Planet Gym Druk Ajaya Kyushin Reraie Hoyt Jadam Karma Yarkey Team Druk Five Pemakara

Team Gencha Norbu Phuensum Radhi Tours Layog RNR (RDC) ABC Tours & treks Ata Boning Druk Coffee

7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Tal Tol Kabab

Charo Nga Samyued Bhutan T & T

USD DII Treasure Vase

Saturday August 04

Sunday August 05 Monday August 06 Tuesday August 07 Wednesday August 08

B

A

B

E

S

A

 

(

A

)

 

B

A

C

H

O

Wednesday August 01 Thursday August 02 Friday August 03
B

A

B

E

S

A

 

(

A

)

 

B

A

C

H

O

B

A

B

E

S

A

 

(

A

)

 

B

A

C

H

O

Friday August 09

Thursday July 19
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        Sunday July 29 Monday July 30 Tuesday July 31

Friday July 20 Saturday July 21
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Sunday July 22 Monday July 23

Tuesday July 24 Wednesday July 25 Thursday July 26 Frirday July 27

Monday July 16

BIGSA FINALS

Tuesday July 17 Wednesday July 18

BIGSA FINALS

        Saturday July 28

Free


